High Pressure Cleaning
Chapter 4
078
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANING
Product Description
•	Heavy-duty	triplex	pump	with	pressure	loader	valve,	3/8	out.
•	8mm	(5/16in)×10m	(30ft)	steel	braid	high-pressure	hose,	3/8	in.
•	Professional	 t r igger	 gun	with	 quick	 disconnect	 nozzles,	 spray	 pat terns
0°,15°,25°,40°and	60°.
•	13HP	Key-start	diesel	engine.
•	Pressure	gauge	options.
•	Model:	HL-3600D
•	Max Pressure:	3600psi	/248bar
•	Flow Rate: 4.8Gpm	/18Lpm
•	R. P. M:	3400
•	Plunger Diameter: 15mm
•	Stroke: 10mm
•	Power:	13HP
•	High Pressure Hose:	8mm×10m
•	N. W /G. W:	95/105KG
•	Carton Dimension:  90×55×67CM
Specifi cations
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2061010 HL-3600D 3600	psi	diesel	high	pressure	washing	machine	with	4	wheels
Ordering Information
Diesel High Pressure Washing Machine
HL-3600D
Professional	trigger	gun
10M	high-pressure	hose
079
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANING
Product Description
•	Heavy-duty triplex pump with pressure loader valve, 3/8 out.
•	10mm (5/16in)×10m (30ft) steel braid high-pressure hose, 3/8 in.
•	Professional trigger gun with quick disconnect nozzles, spray patterns 0°, 15°, 25°,
40°and 60°.
•	15HP Key-start gasoline engine with low oil protection.
•	1/2 gearbox speed reducer.
•	Pressure gauge options.
•	Model: HL-3800G
•	Max Pressure: 3800psi /262bar
•	Flow Rate: 5.8Gpm /22Lpm
•	R. P. M: 1700
•	Plunger Diameter: 22mm
•	Stroke: 9mm
•	Power: 15HP
•	High Pressure Hose: 10mm×10m
•	N. W /G. W: 80/85KG
•	Carton Dimension: 84×53×55CM
Specifications
Gasoline High Pressure Washing Machine
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2061210 HL-3800G 3800 psi diesel high pressure washing machine with 2 wheels
Ordering Information
HL-3800G
Professional trigger gun
10M high-pressure hose
080
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANING
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2071610 HL-3100GB 3100	psi	gasoline	high	pressure	washing
machine	with	2	wheels
2071710 HL-3600GB 3600	psi	gasoline	high	pressure	washing
machine	with	2	wheels
2071810 HL-4000GB 4000	psi	gasoline	high	pressure	washing
machine	with	2	wheels
•	Model:	HL-3600GD
•	Max Pressure: 3600psi	/248bar
•	Flow Rate: 4.8Gpm	/18Lpm
•	R. P. M:	3400
•	Plunger Diameter: 15mm
•	Stroke: 10mm
•	Power:	13HP
•	High Pressure Hose:	8mm×10m
•	N. W /G. W: 95/100KG
•	Carton Dimension: 90×55×67CM
Specifi cations
Gasoline High Pressure Washing Machine
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2071910 HL-3600GD 3600	psi	gasoline	high	pressure	washing	machine	with	4	wheels
Ordering Information
Professional	trigger	gun
10M	high-pressure	hose
HL-3600GD
HL-3100GB
Specifi cations
Model No. Max Pressure:
psi/bar
Flow Rate:
Gpm /Lpm R. P. M Plunger
Diameter Stroke Power High Pressure Hose N. W /G. W:KG Carton Dimension:
 CM
HL-3100GB 3100	/215 4.8	/18 3400
15mm 10mm
9HP 8mm×10m 51/55 80×50×60
HL-3600GB 3600	/248 4.8	/18 3400 13HP 8mm×10m 55/59 80×50×60
HL-4000GB 4000	/275 4.8	/18 3400 15HP 8mm×10m 60/65 80×50×60
081
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANING
•	Model: HL-2800GB-2000
•	Max Pressure: 2800psi /193bar
•	Flow Rate: 3.4Gpm/13Lpm
•	R. P. M: 3400
•	Plunger Diameter: 15mm
•	Stroke: 7mm
•	Power: 6.5HP
•	High Pressure Hose: 8mm×10m
•	N. W /G. W: 35/37KG
•	Carton Dimension: 68×42×54CM
Specifications
•	Model: HL-2800GB
•	Max Pressure: 2800psi /193bar
•	Flow Rate: 2.6Gpm /9.8Lpm
•	R. P. M: 3400
•	Plunger Diameter: 14mm
•	Stroke: 7mm
•	Power: 6.5HP
•	High Pressure Hose: 6mm×8m
•	N. W /G. W: 32/35KG
•	Carton Dimension: 68×42×54CM
Specifications
Gasoline High Pressure Washing Machine
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2071410 HL-2800GB 2800 psi diesel high pressure washing machine with 2 wheels
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2071510 HL-2800GB-2000 2800 psi diesel high pressure washing machine with 2 wheels
Professional trigger gun
Professional trigger gun
10M high-pressure hose
8M high-pressure hose
HL-2800GB-2000
HL-2800GB
082
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANING
•	Model:	HL-2500GA
•	Max Pressure: 2500psi	/172bar
•	Flow Rate: 2.6Gpm	/9.8Lpm
•	R. P. M:	3400
•	Plunger Diameter: 14mm
•	Stroke: 6mm
•	Power:	6.5HP
•	High Pressure Hose:	6mm×8m
•	N. W /G. W: 32/35KG
•	Carton Dimension: 60×48×56CM
Specifi cations
•	Model:	HL-2200GB
•	Max Pressure: 2200psi	/150bar
•	Flow Rate:	2.6Gpm	/9.8Lpm
•	R. P. M:	3400
•	Plunger Diameter: 14mm
•	Stroke: 6mm
•	Power:	5.5HP
•	High Pressure Hose:	6mm×8m
•	N. W /G. W:	31/34KG
•	Carton Dimension: 68×42×54CM
Specifi cations
HL-2500GA
HL-2200GB
Professional	trigger	gun
Professional	trigger	gun
8M	high-pressure	hose
8M	high-pressure	hose
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2071210 HL-2500GA 2500	psi	diesel	high	pressure	washing	machine	with	2	wheels
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2071310 HL-2200GB 2200	psi	diesel	high	pressure	washing	machine	with	2	wheels
Gasoline High Pressure Washing Machine
083
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANING
Electric High Pressure Washing Machine
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2061810 HL-2800MA 2800 psi electric high pressure washing machine
 with 2 wheels, AC380V
2061910 HL-3100MA 3100 psi electric high pressure washing machine
 with 2 wheels, AC380V
2062110 HL-3600MA 3600 psi electric high pressure washing machine
with 2 wheels, AC380V
2062210 HL-4000MA 4000 psi electric high pressure washing machine
 with 2 wheels, AC380V
Product Description
•	Performance-approved aluminum cage motor, fan cooling, IP
55.7.5KW, voltage and frequency for options.
•	Heavy-duty triplex pump with pressure loader valve, 3/8 out.
•	8mm (5/16in)*10m (30ft) steel braid high-pressure hose, 3/8 in
•	Professional trigger gun with quick disconnect nozzles, spray
patterns 0°,25°,40°and 60°.
•	Pressure gauge options.
Specifications
Model No. Max Pressure:
psi/bar
Flow Rate:
Gpm /Lpm R. P. M Plunger
Diameter Stroke Power High Pressure Hose N. W /G.
W:KG Carton Dimension
HL-2800MA 2800 /193 2.5 /10 1440 15mm 4KW 4KW 8mm×10m 51/55 69×40×50cm
HL-3100MA 3100 /213 3.0 /11 1440 18mm 5.5KW 5.5KW 8mm×10m 75/80 85×46×48cm
HL-3600MA 3600 /248 3.7 /14 1440 18mm 7.5KW 7.5KW 8mm×10m 80/85 85×46×48cm
HL-4000MA 4000 /275 5.8 /22 1440 22mm 11KW 11KW 10mm×10m 100/105 85×46×54cm
HL-3600MA
Professional trigger gun
8M high-pressure hose
084
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANING
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2062010 HL-2800MB-25 2800	psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine
with	2	wheels,	AC380V
2061910 HL-3100MA 3100	psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine
with	2	wheels,	AC380V
2062110 HL-3600MA 3600	psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine
with	2	wheels,	AC380V
2062210 HL-4000MA 4000	psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine
with	2	wheels,	AC380V
Specifi cations
Model No. Max Pressure:
psi/bar
Flow Rate:
Gpm /Lpm R. P. M Plunger
Diameter Stroke Power High
Pressure Hose
N. W /G.
W:KG Carton Dimension
HL-2800MB-25 2800	/193 6.5	/25 1440 22mm 13mm 7.5KW 10mm×10m 90/95 85×46×54cm
HL-3100MB 3100	/213 3.0	/11 1440 18mm 10mm 5.5KW 8mm×10m 75/80 85×46×54cm
HL-3600MB 3600	/248 3.7	/14 1440 18mm 12mm 7.5KW 8mm×10m 80/85 85×46×54cm
•	Model:	HL-1309M
•	Max Pressure: 1800psi	/130bar
•	Flow Rate: 2.4Gpm	/9.2Lpm
•	R. P. M:	2800
•	Plunger Diameter: 14mm
•	Stroke: 7mm
•	Power:	2.2KW
•	High Pressure Hose:	6mm×8m
•	N. W /G. W: 33/36KG
•	Carton Dimension: 66×42×36CM
Specifi cations
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2081310 HL-1309M 1800	psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine	with	2	wheels,	AC220V
2081311 HL-1309M 1800	psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine	with	2	wheels,	AC110V	(MOQ:	20sets)
2081312 HL-1309M 1800	psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine	with	2	wheels,	AC240V	(MOQ:	20sets)
HL-3600MB
HL-1309M
Electric High Pressure Washing Machine
Professional	trigger	gun
8M	high-pressure	hose
085
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANING
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2081610 HL-2200MB (3KW) 2200 psi electric washing machine, AC380V
2081611 HL-2200MB (2.2KW) 2200 psi electric  washing machine, AC220V
2081612 HL-2200MB (2.2KW) 2200 psi electric washing machine, AC110V (MOQ: 20sets)
2081613 HL-2200MB (2.2KW) 2200 psi electric washing machine, AC240V (MOQ: 20sets)
2081710 HL-R2200MB (3KW) 1200 psi electric washing machine, AC380V
2081711 HL-R2200MB (2.2KW) 1200 psi electric washing machine, AC220V
2081712 HL-R2200MB (2.2KW) 1200 psi electric washing machine, AC110V (MOQ: 20sets)
2081713 HL-R2200MB (2.2KW) 1200 psi electric washing machine, AC240V (MOQ: 20sets)
Specifications
Model No. Max Pressure:
psi/bar
Flow Rate:
Gpm /Lpm R. P. M Plunger
Diameter Stroke Power High
Pressure Hose
N. W /
G. W:KG Carton Dimension
HL-2200MB 2200 /150 2.4 /9.2 1440 15mm 10mm 2.2/ 3.0KW 8mm×10m 48/53 74×38×42cm
HL-2200MB 1200 /80 4.0 /15 1440 18mm 14mm 2.2/ 3.0KW 8mm×10m 48/53 74×38×42cm
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2072210 HL-2200M/G (3KW) 2200 psi electric washing machine, AC380V
2072211 HL-2200M/G (2.2KW) 2200 psi electric  washing machine, AC220V
2072212 HL-2200M/G (2.2KW) 2200 psi electric washing machine, AC110V (MOQ: 20sets)
2072213 HL-2200M/G (2.2KW) 2200 psi electric washing machine, AC240V (MOQ: 20sets)
2072214 HL-2200M/G (3KW) 1200 psi electric washing machine, AC380V
2072215 HL-2200M/G (2.2KW) 1200 psi electric washing machine, AC220V
2072216 HL-2200M/G (2.2KW) 1200 psi electric washing machine, AC110V (MOQ: 20sets)
2072217 HL-2200M/G (2.2KW) 1200 psi electric washing machine, AC240V (MOQ: 20sets)
Specifications
Model No. Max Pressure:
psi/bar
Flow Rate:
Gpm /Lpm R. P. M Plunger
Diameter Stroke Power High
Pressure Hose
N. W /
G. W:KG Carton Dimension
HL-2200M/G 2200 /150 2.4 /9.2 1440 15mm 10mm 3.0KW 8mm×10m 48/53 74×38×42cm
HL-2200M/G 1200 /80 4.0 /15 1440 18mm 14mm 2.2KW /3.0KW 8mm×10m 48/53 74×38×42cm
HL-2200MB
HL-2200M/G
Electric High Pressure Washing Machine
086
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANING
•	Model:	HL-1800M
•	Max Pressure: 1200psi	/80bar
•	Flow Rate: 2.8Gpm/10.7Lpm
•	R. P. M:	2800
•	Plunger Diameter: 15mm
•	Stroke: 7mm
•	Power:	2.2KW
•	High Pressure Hose:	8mm×10m
•	N. W /G. W: 36/39KG
•	Carton Dimension: 61×44×40CM
Specifi cations
•	Model:	HL-1022M
•	Max Pressure: 1500psi	/100bar
•	Flow Rate: 3.9Gpm/15Lpm
•						5.2Gpm/20Lpm
•	R. P. M:	1450
•	Plunger Diameter: 22mm
•	Stroke: 9mm/11mm
•	Power:	3.0/4.0KW
•	High Pressure Hose:	8mm×10m
•	N. W /G. W:	60/64KG
•	Carton Dimension: 80×43×43CM
Specifi cations
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2081410 HL-1800M 1200	psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine	with	2	wheels,	AC220V
2081411 HL-1800M 1200	psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine	with	2	wheels,	AC110V	(MOQ:	20sets)
2081412 HL-1800M 1200	psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine	with	2	wheels,	AC240V	(MOQ:	20sets)
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2082810 HL-1022M	(4KW) 1500	psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine	with	2	wheels,	AC380V
2082811 HL-1022M	(3KW) 1500	psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine	with	2	wheels,	AC220V
2082812 HL-1022M	(3KW) 1500	psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine	with	2	wheels,	AC110V	(MOQ:	20sets)
2082813 HL-1022M	(3KW) 1500	psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine	with	2	wheels,	AC240V	(MOQ:	20sets)
Electric High Pressure Washing Machine
Professional	trigger	gun
10M	high-pressure	hose
10M	high-pressure	hose
HL-1800M
HL-1022M
Professional	trigger	gun
087
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANING
•	Model:	HL-1200M
•	Max Pressure: 1000psi	/	70bar
•	Flow Rate: 2.1Gpm	/	8Lpm
•	R. P. M:	2800
•	Plunger Diameter: 12mm
•	Stroke: 8mm
•	Power:	1.1KW
•	High Pressure Hose:	6mm×9m
•	N. W /G. W: 16/18KG
•	Carton Dimension: 45×32×31CM
Specifi cations
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2061510 HL-1200M	 1000	psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine	with	2	wheels,	AC220V
2061511 HL-1200M	 1000	psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine	with	2	wheels,	AC110V	(MOQ:	100sets)
2061512 HL-1200M 1000	psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine	with	2	wheels,	AC240V	(MOQ:	100sets)
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2082910 HL-5040M	(3KW) 750	psi	electric	high	pressure	washing
machine,	AC380V
2082911 HL-5030M	(2.2KW) 560	psi	electric	high	pressure	washing
machine,	AC220V
2082912 HL-5030M	(2.2KW) 560	psi	electric	high	pressure	washing
machine,	AC110V	(MOQ:	20sets)
2082913 HL-5030M	(2.2KW) 560	psi	electric	high	pressure	washing
machine,	AC240V	(MOQ:	20sets)
Specifi cations
Model No. Max Pressure:
psi/bar
Flow Rate:
Gpm /Lpm R. P. M Plunger
Diameter Stroke Power High Pressure Hose N. W /
G. W:KG Carton Dimension
HL-5040M 750	/50 10.5/40 750
28mm 22mm
3.0KW 10mm×10m 58/62 80×48×40cm
HL-5030M 560	/40 7.9/30 680 2.2KW 10mm×10m 54/58 80×48×40cm
Electric High Pressure Washing Machine
HL-5040M
HL-1200M
Professional	trigger	gun
9M	high-pressure	hose
088
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANING
Product Description
•	With	brass	single	outlet	cylinder
•	Brass	piston	pump
•	Metal	gun	with	nozzle
•	Standard	with	pressure	gauge
•	Auto	shutoff	function	options
•	Trigger	gun	options
•	High	effi	ciency	with	low	power	consumption
•	Steady	pressure	out-put,	guarantee	steady	working	performance
•	Light	weight	and	portable	with	compact	structure
•	Suitable	for	various	water-washing	related	applications
Features for Washing Machines
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2091111 DQX-35 500psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine,	AC220V
2091110 DQX-35 500psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine,	AC110V
2091112 DQX-35 500psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine,	AC240V
2091011 DX-40 500psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine,	AC220V
2091010 DX-40 500psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine,	AC110V
2091012 DX-40 500psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine,	AC240V
2091211 DQX-60 580psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine,	AC220V
2091210 DQX-60 580psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine,	AC110V
2091212 DQX-60 580psi	electric	high	pressure	washing	machine,	AC240V
Model No. DQX-35 DX-40 DQX-60
Pressure 35bar	/500psi 35bar/500psi 40bar	/580psi
Flow	Rate 2.9Lpm	/0.74Gpm 7.5Lpm	/1.92Gpm 6Lpm	/2.4Gpm
R.	P.	M 1440r/min 1430r/min 1430r/min
Plunger	Diameter	 25mm 20mm 25mm
Stroke 4mm 7mm 4mm
Pump brass	piston	pump brass	piston	pump brass	piston	pump
Drive Direct Direct Direct
Power 250W 370W 400W
High	Pressure	Gun Metal	Gun Metal	Gun Metal	Gun
High	Pressure	Hose Φ14mmx10m Φ14mmx10m Φ14mmx10m
Size 39×29×29cm 35×28×29cm 39×29×29cm
N.	W/G.	W:	 13/14kg 12/13kg 17/18kg
Specifi cations
Electric High Pressure Washing Machine
DQX-35
DX-40
DQX-60
089
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANING
Pressure Guns for Selection
GUN-01 GUN-09
GUN-10
GUN-12
GUN-14
GUN-16
GUN-18 GUN-19
GUN-11
GUN-13
GUN-15
GUN-17
GUN-02
GUN-03
GUN-04
GUN-05
GUN-06
GUN-07
GUN-08
090
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANING
Pressure Hoses for Selection
01	GX	6×9
03	GX	6×9
05	drum	for	hoses
07	GX	8×10
02	GX	8×9
04	GX	8×9
06	GX	6×8
08	GX	10×10